
$379,900

2019 JENNIFER LN, LEWISBURG, TN, US,
37091
https://thecottagerealty.com

Beautiful all-brick home located minutes from I-65! This home
features 3BD 2BA, kitchen has island, tile backsplash, stainless
steel appliances, built-in oven, drop-in cooktop, large primary
bedroom with tray ceiling, large walk-in closet, family room has
vaulted ceiling, inviting sunroom has wood-paneled ceiling, LVP
flooring in main areas, large lot, fenced-in backyard, blacktop
driveway, large […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1571 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 14x14

Bedroom 2 11x11

Bedroom 3 11x11

Dining Room 11x11

Kitchen 17x11

Living Room 16x16

Building Details
ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central, Electric, Propane Basement: Crawl Space

Exterior material: Brick Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached - Side

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator


